
Legal Name of Public Body Open Call or Limited Call Description
Contractor Name

Contractor Location 

(City/Town)

Contractor Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST)
Contract # Date of Award Terms of Contract Renewal Options of Contract

Eastern Health Limited Call for Bids Bio-Rad Reagents
Bio-Rad Montreal QC $50,500.00 2021-1392 4/7/2021 Annual N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids MV HAZEL MCISSAC - Evac Ejector Vacuum Pump
Pumps Plus Ltd. Saint John NB $14,260.00 221003139 4/21/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Oil Products 
Parts for Trucks, Inc Clarenville NL $21,283.48 221003175 4/21/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids
Use of Force Instructor Virtual Training Holland College Slemon Park PE $16,000.00 230000309 4/5/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids MV Sound of Islay - Service of Life Rafts

DBC Marine Safety Systems 

Ltd.
Mount Pearl NL $16,380.00 221001830 4/13/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids MV GALLIPOLI - FSR to Oversee Repairs on Refit
Macgregor USA Inc. Chespaeake VA $18,920.00 221001851 4/13/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Sandblast and Paint Semi Dump Trailer

Colonial Garage & Distributors 

Limited
St. John's NL $11,900.00 221003574 4/23/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Arrowboard, Light Bar, Bracket
Construction Signs Limited St. John's NL $22,000.00 221003585 4/23/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Onsite Clerk/Data Entry Services - ISOA
Drake International Inc. Toronto ON $1.00 221002360 4/27/2021 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARD OPEN CALL/LIMITED CALL FOR BIDS - REPORTING PERIOD: April 16th - April 30th, 2021

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency
(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 2 - 2020-06-01


